BIO1011DL
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CHE1011DL
COM10101C
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EMT11040C

ENG1011DL
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ENG2351DL
HIS1011DL

HUS28301C
HUS28401C
MAT1001DL
MAT1031DL
MAT1611DL
PSC24001C

PSY1011DL

General Biology |

Microbiology
Microbiology

Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology |
Anatomy & Physiology Il
Anatomy & Physiology Il
Applied Chemistry
Public Speaking

Introduction to Microcomputer Applications

Emergency Medical Technician Fundamentals

English Composition

Literature & Composition
Technical Writing

History Of Early America
Internship and Seminar

Internship and Seminar for CASAC
Introductory Algebra

Finite Mathematics

Elementary Statistics

State & Local Government

Introduction To Psychology
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N\A
N\A
N\A
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MTWR
N\A
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07/01/22
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08/13/22
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08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
08/05/22
05/26/22
08/05/22

01:00 PM

08:00 AM
08:00 AM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

01:00 PM

03:30 PM

12:00 PM
04:30 PM

08:00 PM
08:00 PM

05:40 PM
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M-430
M-430
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R-Remote

Lake, Mary
Cone, Christina
Cone, Christina
Gregory, Michael
Gregory, Michael
Gregory, Michael
Gregory, Michael
Fowler, Lynn
Lindsey, Gina
Ford, Chris
Instructor, CCWD
Instructor, CCWD
Jackson, Joanna
Goyette, Carey
Meyers, Jeffrey
Mandeville, Tom
Coughlin, Denise
Coughlin, Denise
Barnaby, Angela
Lynch, Donna
Barnaby, Angela
Mandeville, Tom

Cone, Jarrod
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